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IMIE

Marcin
Mariusz
Pawet
Sebastian
Szymon
Bogustaw
Filip
Dariusz
Kamil
Pawel
Janusz
Maciej
Grzegorz
Ryszard
Tomasz
Jacek
Adrian
Karol
Marcin
Sebastian
Przemek
Marcin
Pawet
Przemystaw
Piotr
Tomasz
Stawomir
Mariusz
Pawet
tukasz
Krzysztof
Rafat
Zofia
tukasz
Krzysztof
Janusz
Pawet
Jacek

NAZWISKO

Jabtonski
Marszatek
Chrzgszcz
Opoka
Zacharski
Ostrowski
Konieczny
Paszczyk
Marczak
Bukalski
Kedzierski
Kubicz
Mazur
Piechéwka
Posadzy
Sottysiak
Typkiewicz
Wréblewski
Piekarski
Sztal
Kaminski
Baran
Powroznik
Skrzyniarz
Rembak
Socha
Wysocki
Hajzler
Wilk
Wierzbicki
Skwark
Rymarczyk
Czyz
Michalski
Kowalik
Maslany
Pabich
Chodon

NR.
START
5095
5060
5037
5005
5009
5120
5075
5026
5017
5027
5025
5124
5050
5138
5040
5059
5036
5116
5039
5024
5023
5032
5085
5056
5102
5052
5002
5055
5068
5122
5123
5129
5089
5029
5104
5049
5012
5127

PLEC KLUB
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METROBIKES.PL M4
TRYBIK NORTHWAVE TEAM M2
M2
CYCLO TRENER TEAM M1
3R-RADOMSKI RUCH ROWEROWY M4
OCYNKOWNIA SLASK SCHC TEAM CHRZANO M5
BIKE ATELIER TEAM M2
BARAN CYCLING TEAM M3
KAMKOSPORT.PL M3
BARAN CYCLING TEAM M3
BARAN CYCLING TEAM M4
ABSOLUTE BIKES REDINGO TEAM M4
METROBIKES.PL M2
CUBA SHOP TEAM M5
METROBIKES.PL M4
BIKEBOARD M4
KSPO BRAKEPARTS.PL M1
BARAN CYCLING TEAM M4
KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENN M4
BARAN CYCLING TEAM M3
POLSKI KLUB MTB M3
OCYNKOWNIA SLASK SCHC TEAM CHRZANO M3
BARAN CYCLING TEAM M3
M4
KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENN M4
4MTB IMMERGAS tODZ M5
PATNET TEAM M5
4MTB IMMERGAS tODZ M4
TRYBIK NORTHWAVE TEAM M3
M2
POLONIA WARSZAWA MTB M2
METROBIKES.PL M3
IBOX MALA LIGA CYCLING TEAM K3
M3
KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENN M4
M3
SENGAM SPORT RACING TEAM M3
BARAN CYCLING TEAM M4

KAT MW
WIEK KAT
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START |PKT __ |PKT

CZAS
SR ?ONTR §ONTR CZAS  INETTO

10:30:45 00:00:03 00:47:27 02:53:31 04:43:34 04:43:31
10:30:45 00:00:03 00:47:27 02:54:28 04:47:57 04:47:54
10:30:45 00:00:02 00:48:16 02:58:49 04:48:25 04:48:22
10:30:45 00:00:00 00:47:57 03:01:15 04:58:20 04:58:20
10:30:45 00:00:03 00:47:29 02:58:57 05:02:26 05:02:23
10:30:45 00:00:00 00:48:24 03:05:15 05:02:53 05:02:53
10:30:45 00:00:09 00:49:17 03:08:56 05:10:33 05:10:24
10:30:45 00:00:03 00:50:11/03:09:28 05:11:32/05:11:29
10:30:45 00:00:04 00:49:14 03:09:46 05:14:07 05:14:02
10:30:45 00:00:02 00:48:09 03:02:40 05:15:10 05:15:07
10:30:45 00:00:05 00:51:11 03:16:56 05:20:32 05:20:26
10:30:45 00:00:06 00:50:53/03:11:36 05:21:39 05:21:32
10:30:45 00:00:00 00:50:24 03:09:37 05:23:29 05:23:29
10:30:45 00:00:01 /00:51:01 03:27:04 05:24:29 05:24:27
10:30:45 00:00:01 /00:50:14 03:19:14 05:25:05 05:25:04
10:30:45 00:00:00 00:50:22 03:12:12 05:30:29 05:30:29
10:30:45 00:00:06 00:49:47 03:22:58 05:37:23 05:37:16
10:30:45 00:00:08 00:54:1103:23:02 05:37:25 05:37:16
10:30:45 00:00:05 00:54:09 03:28:52 05:42:49 05:42:43
10:30:45 00:00:09 00:55:14 03:31:55 05:43:44 05:43:35
10:30:45 00:00:04 00:53:08 03:30:09 05:45:40 05:45:36
10:30:45 00:00:06 00:55:56 03:34:10 05:54:19 05:54:12
10:30:45 00:00:04 01:22:09 03:48:57 05:56:20 05:56:15
10:30:45 00:00:08 00:55:55/03:39:34 05:57:11 05:57:03
10:30:45 00:00:13 00:55:5203:34:01 05:58:30 05:58:17
10:30:45 00:00:11 /00:54:15 03:33:59 05:58:47 05:58:35
10:30:45 00:00:09 00:55:46 03:39:28 06:03:01 06:02:52
10:30:45 00:00:06 00:51:49 03:28:06 06:06:09 06:06:03
10:30:45 00:00:11 /00:55:08 03:34:01 06:10:49 06:10:37
10:30:45 00:00:12 00:55:53 03:41:12 06:11:14 06:11:01
10:30:45 00:00:10 00:55:14 03:43:01 06:12:52 06:12:41
10:30:45 00:00:06 00:54:03 03:35:14 06:16:23 06:16:17
10:30:45 00:00:02 00:59:19 03:47:03 06:16:30 06:16:27
10:30:45 00:00:12 00:54:59 03:41:59 06:18:20 06:18:08
10:30:45 00:00:13 00:55:51/03:35:17 06:19:53 06:19:39
10:30:45 00:00:15 00:56:48 03:45:02 06:21:13 06:20:57
10:30:45 00:00:13 00:59:31 03:47:02 06:23:12 06:22:58
10:30:45 00:00:05 00:56:45 03:41:54 06:29:52 06:29:47



M NR. . KAT MW START |PKT _ |PKT CZAS
OPEN IMIE NAZWISKO START PLEC KLUB WIEK KAT START NETTO I1(ONTR gONTR CZAS NETTO
38 Marek Zajac 5067 M TRYBIK NORTHWAVE TEAM M5 5 10:30:45 00:00:13 00:57:47 03:48:41 06:37:07 06:36:54
2 Krystyna Zyzynhska-Galenske 5070 K MYBIKE.PL K3 2 10:30:45 00:00:05 01:00:57 03:59:11 06:42:07 06:42:02
39 Dominik Zacharewicz 5099 M LOYALTY POINT RACING TEAM M3 |13 |10:30:45/00:00:14|01:03:05/04:23:06 |07:20:57 |07:20:42
3 Ania Waijzer 5014 K SENGAM SPORT RACING TEAM K2 1 10:30:45 00:00:01 01:01:17 04:19:54 07:21:05 07:21:03

Piotr Stupski 5114 M TRYBIK NORTHWAVE TEAM M1 10:30:45 00:00:00 DNF

Stawomir Banasik 5119 M KOMOBIKE SCOTT M3 10:30:45 00:00:04 DNF

Tomasz Fidytek 5043 M OCYNKOWNIA SLASK SCHC TEAM CHRZANO M4 10:30:45 00:00:07 DNF

Dariusz Karbarz 5001 M KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENN M4 10:30:45 00:00:07 DNF

Justyn Wojcik 5091 M KS ENERGIA KOZIENICE M3 10:30:45 00:00:07 DNF

Pawet Soczewski 5045 M M4 10:30:45 00:00:08 00:56:32 03:40:50 DNF

Karol Gorecki 5028 M M3 10:30:45 00:00:09 DNF

tukasz Momot 5132 M MYBIKE.PL M3 10:30:45 00:00:09 DNF

Mateusz Rybak 5140 M MYBIKE.PL M2 10:30:45 00:00:10 DNF

Michat Nowotka 5074 M MYBIKE.PL M3 10:30:45 00:00:10 DNF

Jerzy Zakrzewski 5121 M ABSOLUTE BIKES REDINGO TEAM M3 10:30:45 00:00:10 00:52:38 03:31:57 DNF

Grzegorz Rusinowski 5125 M KS ENERGIA KOZIENICE M3 10:30:45 00:00:10 DNF

tomasz kuchniewski 5126 M MYBIKE.PL M5 10:30:45 00:00:11 DNF

Tomasz Szymanski 5111 M TRYBIK NORTHWAVE TEAM M2 10:30:45 00:00:11 DNF

Dariusz Laskowski 5108 M FINISHER.PL M5 10:30:45 00:00:12 DNF

Arkadiusz Zielinski 5018 M POLSKI KLUB MTB M3 10:30:45 00:00:12 DNF

Mateusz Szewczyk 5128 M SENGAM SPORT RACING TEAM M1 10:30:45 00:00:12 DNF

Mirostaw Kurpiel 5003 M M4 10:30:45 00:00:13 DNF

Jarostaw Wojcik 5065 M TRYBIK NORTHWAVE TEAM M5 10:30:45 00:00:14 01:00:43 04:23:43 DNF

Woijciech Gigb 5100 M CHLORKI.PL M4 10:30:45 00:00:14 DNF

Piotr Dyzio 5097 M CDF SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM M3 10:30:45 00:00:14 DNF

Andrzej Witkowski 5098 M CDF SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM M5 10:30:45 00:00:15 DNF

Sylwester Rumsicki 5094 M CDF SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM M4 10:30:45 00:00:16 DNF



